List of standard components
GRIMM ZUFÜHRTECHNIK GmbH & Co. KG
Robert-Bosch-Straße 3
D-78549 Spaichingen
Phone 	 07424 / 9580-0
Fax	 07424 / 9580-19

Device type/
Designation
Article
no. Description
Type HF
HF1 1-000005 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 350 mm, 50Hz, max. loading weight 0.7 kg
HF10 1-000006 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 350 mm, 50Hz, max. loading weight 1.5 kg
Type LF
LF1 1-000448 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 350 mm, 50Hz,  max. loading weight 0.7 kg
LF10 1-000001 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 500 mm, 50Hz, max. loading weight 1.5 kg
LF20 1-000002 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 750 mm, 50Hz, max. loading weight 4.5 kg
LF30 1-000003 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 1000 mm, 25Hz, max. loading weight 8 kg
LF40 1-000004 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 1200 mm, 25 Hz, max. loading weight 15 kg
Type LFL
LFL850 1-001011 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 1050 mm, 25 Hz, max. loading weight 8.5 kg
LFL1000 1-000711 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 1200 mm, 25 Hz, max. loading weight 10 kg
LFL1250 1-000552 Linear conveyor, max. set-up length 1450 mm, 25 Hz, max. loading weight 12 kg
LFL1500 1-000770 Linear conveyor. max. set-up length 1700 mm, 25 Hz, max. loading weight 15 kg
LFL2000 1-001008 Linear conveyor. max. set-up length 2000 mm, 25 Hz, max. loading weight 20 kg
CENTRIFUGAL FEEDER
Please check
those which apply
Device type/

VNB10 1-000142 Vibration hopper, 10 cdm / 30 kg, with stand, pendulum, hopper control, 50 Hz
VNB15 1-000143 Vibration hopper, 15 cdm / 40 kg, with stand, pendulum, hopper control, 25 Hz
VNB25 1-000144 Vibration hopper, 25 cdm / 50 kg, with stand, pendulum, hopper control, 25 Hz
VNB50 1-001009 Vibration hopper, 75 cdm, with stand, pendulum, hopper control, 25 Hz*
Type BBR-i
BBR10-i 1-000169 Belt hopper, 10 cdm / 30 kg, with stand, pendulum and hopper control
BBR25-i 1-000170 Belt hopper, 25 cdm / 40 kg, with stand, pendulum and hopper control
Type BBV
BBV45 1-000019 Belt hopper, 45 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBV70 1-001240 Belt hopper, 70 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBV100 1-001277 Belt hopper, 100 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBV200 1-001269 Belt hopper, 200 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBV300 1-000023 Belt hopper, 300 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
Type BBR
BBR65 1-000024 Belt hopper, 65 cdm / 50 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBR100 1-000027 Belt hopper, 100 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBR150 1-000026 Belt hopper, 150 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBR200 1-000028 Belt hopper, 200 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBR250 1-000029 Belt hopper, 250 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
BBR350 1-000137 Belt hopper, 350 cdm / 75 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control
Type BSF-1
BSF-1 1250 1-000410 Elevator, 40 cdm / 100 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control, height of
transfer point 1250 mm
BSF-1 1650 1-000157 Elevator, 40 cdm / 100 kg, with table frame, pendulum and control, height of